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1 Altersklassenwertung 

1.1 1000 m - weiblich 
W06 u. jünger                                                                   1000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                           

   1  158 Harnisch, Leonie          2012 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen            

 

W07                                                                             1000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                           

   1   24 Dölz, Jocelyn             2011 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen          

   2    2 Hentschel, Helena         2011 SV Hermsdorf                     

   3  157 Adelt, Luise              2011 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen            

   4  155 Krietzsch, Sabine         2011 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen            

   5   93 Zacharias, Emma           2011 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen            

   6   94 Freiin von Saß, Paula     2011 Kein Verein                      

   7   58 Leonhardt, Ronja          2011 LV Einheit Greiz                 

 

W08                                                                             1000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  195 Broßmann, Amelie          2010 TSV Germania1887 Neustadt       04:16,89 min 

   2  140 Ruhmland, Minou           2010 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:25,17 min 

   3  101 Teichert, Hanna           2010 Mühltallaufverein               04:26,70 min 

   4   48 Neugebauer, Lena          2010 SSV Seelingstadt-Rückersdorf    04:34,86 min 

   5  141 Holzmüller, Clara         2010 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:40,88 min 

   6    8 Rohländer, Antonie        2010 SV Hermsdorf                    04:51,52 min 

   7   43 Illgen, Flora             2010 LSV Schmölln                    05:04,58 min 

   8  199 Geupel, Lila              2010 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           05:06,70 min 

   9   32 Kern, Liv Gretha          2010 LSV Schmölln                    05:09,58 min 

  10  190 Schmidt, Frieda           2010 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           05:10,30 min 

  11  191 Schmidt, Lotte            2010 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           05:14,70 min 

  12  143 Römer, Lena               2010 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           05:34,17 min 

  13  204 Graumnitz, Hanna          2010 1. SV Gera                      05:41,95 min 

 

W09                                                                             1000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  265 Apitz, Jasmin             2009 1. SV Gera                      04:34,08 min 

   2   11 Berger, Joyce             2009 SV Hermsdorf                    04:38,74 min 

   3  137 Michel, Emma              2009 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:50,14 min 

   4  198 Brasch, Emily             2009 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           05:47,89 min 

   5   23 Wild, Clara               2009 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen         05:53,21 min 

 

W10                                                                             1000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1   46 Hesse, Elise              2008 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel             03:58,99 min 

   2   51 Müller, Melina            2008 SSV Seelingstadt-Rückersdorf    03:59,95 min 

   3  196 Broßmann, Helena          2008 TSV Germania1887 Neustadt       04:02,61 min 

   4  120 Eichler, Lena             2008 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:06,58 min 

   5  121 Hiegemann, Emi            2008 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:27,39 min 

   6  122 Dahl, Pauline             2008 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:47,30 min 

 

W11                                                                             1000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  185 Hilke, Sandrine           2007 1. SV Gera                      03:55,86 min 

   2   18 Beer, Lilly               2007 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen         03:59,24 min 

   3   30 Martin, Lina              2007 LSV Schmölln                    04:00,08 min 

   4   19 Neumann, Zoe              2007 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen         04:01,17 min 

   5   31 Mikesch, Celine           2007 LSV Schmölln                    04:11,70 min 
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   6   91 Lewandowski, Maya         2007 1. SV Gera                      04:17,42 min 

   7  188 Kutschke, Nele            2007 1. SV Gera                      04:21,42 min 

   8  116 Achs, Daria               2007 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:28,42 min 

   9   28 Lindner, Mailin           2007 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen         05:01,58 min  
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1.2 1000 m - männlich 
M07                                                                             1000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1   78 Kroll, Ole                2011 1. SV Gera                      04:53,48 min 

   2    1 Schaefer, Carl            2011 SV Hermsdorf                    05:20,93 min 

 

M08                                                                             1000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  144 Adler, Moritz             2010 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:16,27 min 

   2  147 Schmidt, Kimo             2010 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:17,49 min 

   3   20 Deventer, Timothy         2010 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen         04:26,49 min 

   4  197 Liebscher, John Arjen     2010 1. SV Gera                      04:28,81 min 

   5  151 Banduhn, Moritz           2010 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:33,42 min 

   6    7 Fritzsche, Jonas          2010 SV Hermsdorf                    04:38,46 min 

   7    6 Reuther, Aaron            2010 SV Hermsdorf                    04:54,08 min 

   8   98 Roth, Sandro              2010 Mühltallaufverein               05:13,17 min 

   9  150 Lehmann, Lukas            2010 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           05:14,98 min 

  10  149 Wenzel, Tim               2010 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           05:28,05 min 

  11  148 Scheel, Oskar             2010 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           05:40,08 min 

 

M09                                                                             1000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  186 Hilke, Constantin         2009 1. SV Gera                      04:03,84 min 

   2  182 Peißker, Nico             2009 1. SV Gera                      04:05,74 min 

   3   47 Naujok, Adrian            2009 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel             04:07,21 min 

   4  133 Lifka, Leonas             2009 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:07,84 min 

   5  194 Kaiser, Janis             2009 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:23,55 min 

   6  181 Ebert, Tim                2009 1. SV Gera                      04:24,54 min 

   7  130 Kern, Erik                2009 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:39,93 min 

   8  132 Gruner, Etienne           2009 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:47,93 min 

   9   26 Schubert, Leon            2009 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen         04:50,65 min 

  10  180 Pauls, Corvin             2009 1. SV Gera                      05:01,93 min 

  11  135 Wolf, Maximilian          2009 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           05:10,99 min 

  12  202 Buchler, Raphael          2009 LV Gera                         05:16,02 min 

  13  100 Schmidt, Jonas            2009 Mühltallaufverein               05:30,28 min 

 

M10                                                                             1000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  126 Rudolph, Stig             2008 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           03:45,36 min 

   2   72 Thierolf, Norick          2008 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel             03:49,12 min 

   3  129 Ruhnke, Hannes            2008 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           03:54,49 min 

   4   17 Dölz, Oliver              2008 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen         03:55,20 min 

   5  128 Krietzsch, Marcus         2008 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:07,37 min 

   6   92 Bosold, Laurin            2008 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:14,40 min 

   7   86 Hartmann, Luk             2008 1. SV Gera                      04:17,99 min 

   8  124 Adelt, Paul               2008 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:18,78 min 

   9  125 Graumüller, Konrad        2008 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:28,14 min 

  10  166 Hänf, Max                 2008 LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz      04:28,84 min 

  11  187 Hyckel, Oskar             2008 1. SV Gera                      04:32,68 min 

  12   52 Hammerschmidt, Kiran      2008 SSV Seelingstadt-Rückersdorf    04:35,52 min 

  13  165 Sterna, Florian           2008 LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz      04:47,11 min 

  14  193 Khanari, Mahdi            2008 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:53,78 min 

  15   22 Nötzel, Niklas            2008 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen         04:58,28 min 

  16  184 Walther, John Lukas       2008 1. SV Gera                      05:45,37 min 
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M11                                                                             1000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1   82 Clausner, Arne            2007 1. SV Gera                      03:46,14 min 

   2   59 Lautenschläger, Aaron     2007 LV Einheit Greiz                03:46,96 min 

   3  168 Brämer, Loris             2007 LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz      03:50,84 min 

   4  117 Harrer, Yannik            2007 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           03:53,84 min 

   5   41 Koch, Alexander           2007 LSV Schmölln                    03:58,18 min 

   6  119 Köhler, Lennart           2007 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:02,27 min 

   7   87 Pieper, Emil              2007 1. SV Gera                      04:22,43 min 

   8  183 Hasanovic, Adrian         2007 1. SV Gera                      04:35,74 min 

   9  118 Weiser, Carlos            2007 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           04:41,14 min 

  10   25 Thieme, Max               2007 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen         05:01,05 min 
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1.3 2000 m – weiblich 
W12                                                                             2000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1   27 Jahn, Luise               2006 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen         09:50,92 min 

   2   96 Pretzsch, Lilly           2006 Mühltallaufverein               11:41,45 min 

 

W13                                                                             2000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1   76 Kroll, Tara               2005 1. SV Gera                      09:27,49 min 

   2  173 Weinhold, Alicia          2005 LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz      09:37,42 min 

   3   57 Gützlaff, Hanna           2005 SSV Seelingstadt-Rückersdorf    09:44,39 min 

   4   33 Krüger, Arina             2005 LSV Schmölln                    10:11,64 min 

   5  175 Berlin, Emma              2005 LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz      10:27,64 min 

   6   62 Goller, Luisa-Linda       2005 LV Einheit Greiz                10:41,77 min 

   7  200 Wostal, Lucy              2005 OTG 1902 Gera                   10:58,64 min 

 

W14                                                                             2000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  104 Herrmann, Lee-Ann         2004 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           08:48,77 min 

   2   34 Junghannß, Ada            2004 LSV Schmölln                    08:59,33 min 

   3   35 Von Cederstolpe, Celine   2004 LSV Schmölln                    09:17,52 min 

   4  177 Viehweg, Julia            2004 LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz      12:17,21 min 

 

W15                                                                             2000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1   71 Trummer, Aliyah           2003 LV Gera                         09:08,70 min 

   2   37 Hammerschmidt, Svenja     2003 LSV Schmölln                    09:23,17 min 

   3   63 Talovic, Elena            2003 LV Einheit Greiz                10:01,05 min 

   4  178 König, Alexa              2003 LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz      11:33,45 min 

   5  179 Viehweg, Anna             2003 LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz      12:05,17 min 
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1.4 2000 m - männlich 
M12                                                                             2000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1   45 Ferber, Nils              2006 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel             08:49,92 min 

   2  111 Wetterau, Finn            2006 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           09:10,52 min 

   3  113 Strauß, Moritz            2006 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           09:15,08 min 

   4   83 Rudolph, Martin Finn      2006 1. SV Gera                      09:32,27 min 

   5  114 Morbach, Tobias           2006 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           10:02,58 min 

   6   85 Voigt, Florian            2006 1. SV Gera                      10:16,42 min 

   7  112 Kern, Tristan             2006 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           10:18,74 min 

   8  171 Hänf, Tim                 2006 LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz      11:14,36 min 

 

M13                                                                             2000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  106 Schönfeld, Fabio          2005 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           08:00,84 min 

   2   60 Fink, Florian             2005 LV Einheit Greiz                08:25,17 min 

   3   44 Hesse, Emil               2005 SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel             08:41,55 min 

   4  107 Geupel, Leander           2005 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           09:09,81 min 

   5  109 Schweiger, Etienne        2005 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           09:40,05 min 

   6   21 Voigt, Yannik             2005 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen         11:18,43 min 

 

M14                                                                             2000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  105 Eichler, Jannik           2004 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           09:25,26 min 

   2   61 Ringel, Richard           2004 LV Einheit Greiz                09:34,14 min 

   3   90 Beerhold, Tim             2004 1. SV Gera                      09:57,49 min 

   4   75 Mühlau, Tony              2004 1. SV Gera                      10:00,18 min 

   5  203 Buchler, Emanuel          2004 LV Gera                         10:24,74 min 

 

M15                                                                             2000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  160 Weber, Timon              2003 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen           08:33,74 min 

   2  172 Bartel, Benni             2003 LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz      08:54,71 min 

   3  201 Heß, Max                  2003 LV Gera                         11:22,74 min 
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1.5 5000 m – weiblich 
WU18                                                                            5000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  418 Kroll, Anne               2001 1. SV Gera                     00:22:50,20 h 

   2  417 Dangrieß, Nelly Joan      2001 1. SV Gera                     00:22:57,50 h 

   3  455 Berlin, Charlotte         2002 LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz     00:23:36,20 h 

   4  408 Oettert, Lilli            2002 LV Einheit Greiz               00:23:42,00 h 

   5  407 Gützlaff, Charlott        2002 SSV Seelingstadt-Rückersdorf   00:29:27,40 h 

   6  468 Krüger, Antonia-Jasmin    2001 LSV Schmölln                   00:30:49,90 h 

 

WU20                                                                            5000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  420 Raps, Lea                 2000 1. SV Gera                     00:23:45,50 h 

 

W30                                                                             5000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  464 Hartenstein, Astrid       1987 SC DHfK Leipzig                00:18:08,00 h 

   2  460 Behrendt, Claudia         1988 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei      00:21:36,50 h 

 

W40                                                                             5000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  471 Oettert, Monja            1975 LV Einheit Greiz               00:28:43,90 h 

   2  421 Schilling, Sandra         1975 1. SV Gera                     00:32:48,10 h 

 

W50                                                                             5000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  437 Laukner, Barbara          1964 1. SV Gera                     00:30:25,70 h 
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1.6 5000 m – männlich 
MU18                                                                            5000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  406 Ackermann, Simon          2002 SSV Seelingstadt-Rückersdorf   00:21:52,20 h 

   2  453 Freytag, Jacob            2002 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen          00:22:27,50 h 

 

MU20                                                                            5000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  442 Engelhardt, David         2000 1. SV Gera                     00:22:57,00 h 

   2  419 Sama-Dikeni, Zedane       1999 1. SV Gera                     00:24:06,00 h 

   3  441 Schilling, Maximilian     2000 1. SV Gera                     00:29:23,70 h 

 

M35                                                                             5000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  467 Deibelschmidt, August     1980 LG Berlin-Friedrichshain       00:17:57,50 h 

   2  447 Freiherr von Saß, Peter   1983 Kein Verein                    00:23:44,70 h 

 

M45                                                                             5000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  449 Leihbecher, Peter         1970 SV Ichtershausen               00:18:47,50 h 

   2  470 Herrmann, Steffen         1969 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei      00:20:35,50 h 

   3  469 Steitz, Michael           1973 Kein Verein                    00:22:30,20 h 

 

M50                                                                             5000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  451 Wetzel, Torsten           1968 Kein Verein                    00:27:26,70 h 

 

M55                                                                             5000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  462 Eichler, Alexander        1962 Kein Verein                    00:21:42,00 h 

 

M80                                                                             5000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1  410 Gipser, Klaus             1936 LV Einheit Greiz               00:43:40,80 h 
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1.7 10000 m – weiblich 
WU20                                                                           10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1028 Melzer, Svenja            2000 1. SV Gera                     00:49:49,30 h 

 

W20                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1191 Heise, Michelle           1989 Kein Verein                    00:44:09,60 h 

   2 1197 Dreessen, Salome          1993 Kein Verein                    01:01:01,20 h 

 

W30                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1146 Kappauf, Uta              1987 Kein Verein                    00:51:28,00 h 

   2 1223 Bettermann, Doreen        1987 Kein Verein                    00:56:13,70 h 

   3 1173 Helm, Annekathrin         1988 1. SV Gera                     00:57:15,70 h 

   4 1116 Schulz, Antje             1985 Genussläufer Altenburg         00:59:47,70 h 

   5 1046 Freiin von Saß, Christiane1984 Kein Verein                    01:02:41,50 h 

   6 1067 Müller, Sindy             1987 Laufrausch Rudolstadt          01:06:59,20 h 

 

W35                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1053 Japschnyski, Katrin       1983 Kein Verein                    00:58:27,20 h 

   2 1090 Flache, Kristin           1983 1. SV Gera                     01:02:27,00 h 

 

W40                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1020 Fink, Corinna             1976 LV Einheit Greiz               00:42:26,60 h 

   2 1156 Dressel-Putz, Heike       1975 LATV Plauen                    00:43:32,60 h 

   3 1100 Glunz, Hanka              1977 Kein Verein                    00:52:20,80 h 

   4 1110 Methner, Jana             1977 Kernkraft Gera                 00:56:30,70 h 

   5 1183 Schille, Katrin           1975 OTG 1902 Gera                  01:01:35,70 h 

   6 1136 Kowalski, Andrea          1977 Triathlon Gera                 01:05:06,40 h 

 

W45                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1147 Meckel, Sandra            1971 LATV Plauen                    00:45:04,30 h 

   2 1190 Simon, Anita              1973 1. SV Gera                     00:47:30,80 h 

   3 1201 Grosser, Ulrike           1969 AP Racing Team                 00:49:50,30 h 

   4 1115 Quandt, Jana              1970 Kein Verein                    00:52:36,50 h 

   5 1125 Vetteler, Gesa            1972 1. SV Gera                     00:53:28,30 h 

   6 1075 Riemer, Marina            1973 Post SV Gera                   01:00:53,70 h 

   7 1040 Dahlweid, Katrin          1973 Kein Verein                    01:02:10,50 h 

   8 1168 Granowski, Claudia        1970 Kein Verein                    01:08:50,70 h 

 

W50                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1038 Brandes, Beate            1964 Triathlon Gera                 01:03:33,50 h 

 

W55                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1170 Warnstedt, Renate         1959 Triathlon Gera                 00:50:58,80 h 

 

W60                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1169 Wegener, Christa          1956 SC Impuls Erfurt               00:52:34,30 h 

   2 1135 Kowalski, Edith           1955 Triathlon Gera                 00:58:20,70 h 
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W65                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1094 Büttner, Annegret         1950 Post SV Gera                   00:50:56,00 h 

   2 1152 Zorn, Hildegard           1950 OTG 1902 Gera                  01:02:56,50 h 
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1.8 10000 m - männlich 
MU20                                                                           10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1031 Schneegaß, Tim            2000 1. SV Gera                     00:33:11,50 h 

   2 1218 Junghannß, Otto           2000 Erfurter LAC                   00:35:08,60 h 

 

M20                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1155 Dressel-Putz, Philipp     1998 LATV Plauen                    00:31:42,40 h 

   2 1186 Möckel, Daniel            1992 Kein Verein                    00:38:11,60 h 

   3 1072 Plarre, Matthias          1992 SSV Gera 1990 e.V.             00:39:16,10 h 

   4 1217 Stumpf, Niclas            1998 Kein Verein                    00:40:26,90 h 

   5 1209 Wagner, Sebastian         1990 Kein Verein                    00:44:25,10 h 

   6 1113 Müller, Paul              1990 USV Jena                       00:44:25,30 h 

   7 1133 Ramsdorf, Robin           1990 LATV Plauen                    00:47:47,80 h 

   8 1001 König, Alexander          1990 SV Hermsdorf                   00:55:10,00 h 

   9 1104 Kemm, Marten              1995 Kein Verein                    00:55:48,50 h 

  10 1219 Alter, Henri              1995 Kein Verein                    00:56:19,20 h 

 

M30                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1076 Schädlich, Lucas          1988 SSV Gera 1990 e.V.             00:33:45,90 h 

   2 1148 Seyfarth, Sebastian       1985 1. SV Gera                     00:34:47,90 h 

   3 1196 Metzner, Wieland          1987 Saalfelder LV                  00:35:34,60 h 

   4 1192 Heise, Christian          1987 Fischer Sports                 00:37:23,60 h 

   5 1220 Heinrichs, Christian      1987 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen          00:37:36,90 h 

   6 1221 Rotzek, Jan Niklas        1988 TV Rheinau Mannheim            00:39:30,90 h 

   7 1189 Hassl, Patrick            1984 Kein Verein                    00:42:24,10 h 

   8 1212 Kratsch, Gunnar           1986 Kein Verein                    00:45:36,60 h 

   9 1129 Bauer, Robby              1986 Kein Verein                    00:46:57,60 h 

  10 1150 Thorhold, Ralf            1986 Kein Verein                    00:47:29,80 h 

  11 1128 Zink, Steffen             1987 1. SV Gera                     00:49:41,00 h 

  12 1003 Dölz, Frank               1987 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen        01:00:17,50 h 

  13 1069 Müller, Christian         1985 Laufrausch Rudolstadt          01:07:05,70 h 

 

M35                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1199 Lenk, Thomas              1981 LG Vogtland                    00:36:38,10 h 

   2 1208 Wienhold, Kay             1979 Kein Verein                    00:39:44,40 h 

   3 1210 Bach, Christian           1979 Team Bachus Bike               00:41:03,10 h 

   4 1096 Ertel, Stephan            1979 Kein Verein                    00:41:26,80 h 

   5 1074 Poschart, Kai             1979 Uniklinik Jena                 00:42:08,50 h 

   6 1176 Bachmann, Chris           1982 Crossfit Gera                  00:42:54,60 h 

   7 1005 Hupfer, Andre             1982 LSV Schmölln                   00:42:56,10 h 

   8 1106 Körner, Torsten           1982 Kein Verein                    00:43:22,30 h 

   9 1092 Bruch, Bernhard           1982 Kein Verein                    00:45:45,10 h 

  10 1166 Gohlke, Tobias            1981 Kein Verein                    00:50:46,50 h 

  11 1215 Hampel, Florian           1979 Kein Verein                    00:51:27,50 h 

  12 1177 Adler, Thomas             1981 Kein Verein                    00:52:27,50 h 
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M40                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1162 Kneisel, Stefan           1976 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen          00:38:51,90 h 

   2 1165 Macht, Andreas            1977 Laufsport Triptis              00:39:43,10 h 

   3 1181 Broßmann, Patrick         1975 TSV Germania1887 Neustadt      00:39:56,90 h 

   4 1184 Zorn, Henry               1976 Kernkraft Gera                 00:40:11,10 h 

   5 1079 Schmidt, Steffen          1974 BSG Fortschritt Falkenstein    00:40:15,90 h 

   6 1214 Schleiting, Sven          1977 Kernkraft Gera                 00:41:17,30 h 

   7 1149 Jäckel, Frank             1975 Koma Gera OCR                  00:41:28,30 h 

   8 1111 Methner, Thomas           1978 Kernkraft Gera                 00:42:02,10 h 

   9 1222 Winterstein, Thomas       1976 Fitness Company                00:44:25,60 h 

 

M45                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1085 Seitz, Holger             1970 USV Jena                       00:37:56,60 h 

   2 1157 Dressel, Thomas           1972 LATV Plauen                    00:38:16,10 h 

   3 1216 Strunk, Thomas            1972 Kein Verein                    00:38:31,60 h 

   4 1142 Straßburg, Ringo          1973 SV Blau-Weiß Auerbach          00:38:34,40 h 

   5 1056 Kirsch-Pfeffer, Tino      1973 SV Hermsdorf                   00:39:53,60 h 

   6 1050 Graumüller, Ralf          1971 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen          00:40:35,60 h 

   7 1010 Krüger, Silvio            1972 LSV Schmölln                   00:41:50,60 h 

   8 1202 Grosser, Torsten          1969 AP Racing Team                 00:41:52,10 h 

   9 1054 Jarosch, Wolfram          1970 USV Jena                       00:42:21,50 h 

  10 1159 Geipel, Andre             1970 Kein Verein                    00:43:08,10 h 

  11 1012 Peters, Ralf              1969 LV Einheit Greiz               00:43:13,80 h 

  12 1134 Steinhäuser, Martin       1969 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen          00:44:42,60 h 

  13 1137 Pommer, Tilo              1972 Triathlon Gera                 00:47:30,80 h 

  14 1121 Steglich, Silvio          1969 Kein Verein                    00:48:15,80 h 

  15 1161 Wostal, Matthias          1969 OTG 1902 Gera                  00:50:01,80 h 

  16 1198 Hanschke, André           1973 Kernkraft Gera                 00:51:29,30 h 

  17 1081 Schober, Thomas           1972 Kein Verein                    01:00:01,00 h 

 

M50                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1193 Reichl, Andreas           1968 LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz     00:39:39,60 h 

   2 1175 Banzer, Roland            1964 X-Runners Jena                 00:41:26,60 h 

   3 1055 Jost, Reiner              1967 USV Jena                       00:41:28,30 h 

   4 1204 Schwab, Matthias          1968 SV Hermsdorf                   00:41:35,60 h 

   5 1130 Seemann, Andreas          1966 SV Blau-Weiß Auerbach          00:43:33,10 h 

   6 1103 Harnisch, Alexander       1968 OTG 1902 Gera                  00:44:49,80 h 

   7 1014 Meinhardt, Steffen        1964 LV Einheit Greiz               00:48:53,10 h 

   8 1205 Hering, Ralf              1966 Post SV Gera                   00:49:12,00 h 

   9 1095 Dube, Peter               1965 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen          00:50:30,00 h 

  10 1122 Steinbach, Birger         1966 Kein Verein                    00:51:36,00 h 

  11 1211 Melzer, Eric              1965 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen          00:54:39,50 h 

  12 1052 Hofmann, Heiko            1968 HTS J. Hoffman                 00:56:18,30 h 

  13 1109 Liebig, Klaus             1967 Genussläufer Altenburg         00:59:50,50 h 

 

M55                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1203 Sypli, Lutz               1963 Lusaner SC 1980                00:41:27,30 h 

   2 1213 Sänger, Steffen           1962 FSV Falka                      00:45:07,10 h 

   3 1224 Hausmann, Andreas         1962 LTV Erfurt                     00:46:32,30 h 

   4 1167 Göbler, René              1962 Kein Verein                    00:47:16,80 h 

   5 1179 Schneider, Lutz           1961 ASV Wintersdorf                00:48:01,80 h 

   6 1045 Flämig, Peter             1960 PSV Zeulenroda                 00:51:39,30 h 

   7 1119 Sperling, Michael         1962 Kein Verein                    00:52:10,30 h 
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   8 1016 Leonhardt, Ralf           1961 LV Einheit Greiz               00:54:00,30 h 

   9 1194 Schmidt, Andreas          1960 Team Köstritzer                00:54:35,00 h 

  10 1039 Brandes, Ralf             1963 Triathlon Gera                 00:57:15,00 h 

M60                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1185 Freund, Andreas           1956 Kein Verein                    00:44:59,30 h 

   2 1171 Hadlich, Miguel           1958 Triathlon Gera                 00:45:06,10 h 

   3 1043 Dunsch, Michael           1955 FSV Meuselwitz                 00:46:05,10 h 

   4 1180 Junghanns, Gerd           1958 Sport und Badverein Vollmersh. 00:46:33,10 h 

   5 1140 Rosenlöscher, Hans        1956 Triathlon Gera                 00:52:25,80 h 

   6 1117 Seidel, Reinhard          1957 1. SV Gera                     00:53:13,00 h 

   7 1182 Schumann, Siegfried       1957 SV Hermsdorf                   01:07:01,70 h 

 

M65                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1141 Schumann, Peter           1952 OTG 1902 Gera                  00:44:57,30 h 

   2 1144 Gryczka, Volkmar          1952 Kein Verein                    00:49:07,80 h 

   3 1123 Tanzer, Dietmar           1952 Rennsteiglaufverein            00:49:40,30 h 

   4 1063 Lösche, Matthias          1951 Lusaner SC 1980                00:51:22,80 h 

   5 1207 Zorn, Hartmut             1950 OTG 1902 Gera                  00:52:00,00 h 

   6 1178 Janke, Martin             1950 1. SV Gera                     00:57:02,50 h 

   7 1154 Zimmermann, Siegbert      1953 OTG 1902 Gera                  00:58:09,50 h 

   8 1151 Gretsch, Helmut           1949 OTG 1902 Gera                  01:12:34,40 h 

 

M70                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1018 Schneider, Frank          1947 LV Einheit Greiz               00:49:30,10 h 

   2 1098 Freudenberg, Horst        1948 Lusaner SC 1980                00:55:27,80 h 

   3 1086 Strehmann, Klaus          1948 Kein Verein                    00:59:05,20 h 

 

M75                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1019 Krauße, Raimund           1939 LV Einheit Greiz               00:49:16,80 h 

   2 1091 Bendel, Siegfried         1939 SG Chemie Zeitz                00:57:38,20 h 

   3 1206 Mohr, Siegfried           1940 SV Hermsdorf                   01:02:21,90 h 

   4 1200 Ullrich, Peter            1942 1. SV Gera                     01:12:50,60 h 

 

M80                                                                            10000m 

Pltz StNr Name,Vorname              GebJ Verein                              Leistung 

   1 1143 Ellerkamm, Jürgen         1938 SV Kyffhäuser                  01:00:38,20 h 
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2 Gesamtwertung 

2.1 5000 m – weiblich 

Pltz StNr Name Vorname GebJ Verein Leistung / h 

1 464 Hartenstein Astrid 1987 SC DHfK Leipzig 00:18:08,00 

2 460 Behrendt Claudia 1988 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 00:21:36,50 

3 418 Kroll Anne 2001 1. SV Gera 00:22:50,20 

4 417 Dangrieß Nelly Joan 2001 1. SV Gera 00:22:57,50 

5 455 Berlin Charlotte 2002 LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 00:23:36,20 

6 408 Oettert Lilli 2002 LV Einheit Greiz 00:23:42,00 

7 420 Raps Lea 2000 1. SV Gera 00:23:45,50 

8 471 Oettert Monja 1975 LV Einheit Greiz 00:28:43,90 

9 407 Gützlaff Charlott 2002 SSV Seelingstadt-Rückersdorf 00:29:27,40 

10 437 Laukner Barbara 1964 1. SV Gera 00:30:25,70 

11 468 Krüger Antonia-Jasmin 2001 LSV Schmölln 00:30:49,90 

12 421 Schilling Sandra 1975 1. SV Gera 00:32:48,10 

 

2.2 5000 m – männlich 

Pltz StNr Name Vorname GebJ Verein Leistung / h 

1 467 Deibelschmidt August 1980 LG Berlin-Friedrichshain 00:17:57,50 

2 449 Leihbecher Peter 1970 SV Ichtershausen 00:18:47,50 

3 470 Herrmann Steffen 1969 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 00:20:35,50 

4 462 Eichler Alexander 1962 Kein Verein 00:21:42,00 

5 406 Ackermann Simon 2002 SSV Seelingstadt-Rückersdorf 00:21:52,20 

6 453 Freytag Jacob 2002 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 00:22:27,50 

7 469 Steitz Michael 1973 Kein Verein 00:22:30,20 

8 442 Engelhardt David 2000 1. SV Gera 00:22:57,00 

9 447 Freiherr von Saß Peter 1983 Kein Verein 00:23:44,70 

10 419 Sama-Dikeni Zedane 1999 1. SV Gera 00:24:06,00 

11 451 Wetzel Torsten 1968 Kein Verein 00:27:26,70 

12 441 Schilling Maximilian 2000 1. SV Gera 00:29:23,70 

13 410 Gipser Klaus 1936 LV Einheit Greiz 00:43:40,80 

 

  



4. Geraer Hofwiesenparklauf                                                03.03.2018 

1. SV Gera e.V.                                                    Hofwiesenpark Gera 

 

 

   

17 

2.3 10000 m – weiblich 

Pltz StNr Name Vorname GebJ Verein Leistung / h 

1 1020 Fink Corinna 1976 LV Einheit Greiz 00:42:26,60 

2 1156 Dressel-Putz Heike 1975 LATV Plauen 00:43:32,60 

3 1191 Heise Michelle 1989 Kein Verein 00:44:09,60 

4 1147 Meckel Sandra 1971 LATV Plauen 00:45:04,30 

5 1190 Simon Anita 1973 1. SV Gera 00:47:30,80 

6 1028 Melzer Svenja 2000 1. SV Gera 00:49:49,30 

7 1201 Grosser Ulrike 1969 AP Racing Team 00:49:50,30 

8 1094 Büttner Annegret 1950 Post SV Gera 00:50:56,00 

9 1170 Warnstedt Renate 1959 Triathlon Gera 00:50:58,80 

10 1146 Kappauf Uta 1987 Kein Verein 00:51:28,00 

11 1100 Glunz Hanka 1977 Kein Verein 00:52:20,80 

12 1169 Wegener Christa 1956 SC Impuls Erfurt 00:52:34,30 

13 1115 Quandt Jana 1970 Kein Verein 00:52:36,50 

14 1125 Vetteler Gesa 1972 1. SV Gera 00:53:28,30 

15 1223 Bettermann Doreen 1987 Kein Verein 00:56:13,70 

16 1110 Methner Jana 1977 Kernkraft Gera 00:56:30,70 

17 1173 Helm Annekathrin 1988 1. SV Gera 00:57:15,70 

18 1135 Kowalski Edith 1955 Triathlon Gera 00:58:20,70 

19 1053 Japschnyski Katrin 1983 Kein Verein 00:58:27,20 

20 1116 Schulz Antje 1985 Genussläufer Altenburg 00:59:47,70 

21 1075 Riemer Marina 1973 Post SV Gera 01:00:53,70 

22 1197 Dreessen Salome 1993 Kein Verein 01:01:01,20 

23 1183 Schille Katrin 1975 OTG 1902 Gera 01:01:35,70 

24 1040 Dahlweid Katrin 1973 Kein Verein 01:02:10,50 

25 1090 Flache Kristin 1983 1. SV Gera 01:02:27,00 

26 1046 Freiin von Saß Christiane 1984 Kein Verein 01:02:41,50 

27 1152 Zorn Hildegard 1950 OTG 1902 Gera 01:02:56,50 

28 1038 Brandes Beate 1964 Triathlon Gera 01:03:33,50 

29 1136 Kowalski Andrea 1977 Triathlon Gera 01:05:06,40 

30 1067 Müller Sindy 1987 Laufrausch Rudolstadt 01:06:59,20 

31 1168 Granowski Claudia 1970 Kein Verein 01:08:50,70 
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2.4 10000 m – männlich 

Pltz StNr Name Vorname GebJ Verein Leistung / h 

1 1155 Dressel-Putz Philipp 1998 LATV Plauen 00:31:42,40 

2 1031 Schneegaß Tim 2000 1. SV Gera 00:33:11,50 

3 1076 Schädlich Lucas 1988 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:33:45,90 

4 1148 Seyfarth Sebastian 1985 1. SV Gera 00:34:47,90 

5 1218 Junghannß Otto 2000 Erfurter LAC 00:35:08,60 

6 1196 Metzner Wieland 1987 Saalfelder LV 00:35:34,60 

7 1199 Lenk Thomas 1981 LG Vogtland 00:36:38,10 

8 1192 Heise Christian 1987 Fischer Sports 00:37:23,60 

9 1220 Heinrichs Christian 1987 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 00:37:36,90 

10 1085 Seitz Holger 1970 USV Jena 00:37:56,60 

11 1186 Möckel Daniel 1992 Kein Verein 00:38:11,60 

12 1157 Dressel Thomas 1972 LATV Plauen 00:38:16,10 

13 1216 Strunk Thomas 1972 Kein Verein 00:38:31,60 

14 1142 Straßburg Ringo 1973 SV Blau-Weiß Auerbach 00:38:34,40 

15 1162 Kneisel Stefan 1976 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 00:38:51,90 

16 1072 Plarre Matthias 1992 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 00:39:16,10 

17 1221 Rotzek Jan Niklas 1988 TV Rheinau Mannheim 00:39:30,90 

18 1193 Reichl Andreas 1968 LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 00:39:39,60 

19 1165 Macht Andreas 1977 Laufsport Triptis 00:39:43,10 

20 1208 Wienhold Kay 1979 Kein Verein 00:39:44,40 

21 1056 Kirsch-Pfeffer Tino 1973 SV Hermsdorf 00:39:53,60 

22 1181 Broßmann Patrick 1975 TSV Germania1887 Neustadt 00:39:56,90 

23 1184 Zorn Henry 1976 Kernkraft Gera 00:40:11,10 

24 1079 Schmidt Steffen 1974 BSG Fortschritt Falkenstein 00:40:15,90 

25 1217 Stumpf Niclas 1998 Kein Verein 00:40:26,90 

26 1050 Graumüller Ralf 1971 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 00:40:35,60 

27 1210 Bach Christian 1979 Team Bachus Bike 00:41:03,10 

28 1214 Schleiting Sven 1977 Kernkraft Gera 00:41:17,30 

29 1175 Banzer Roland 1964 X-Runners Jena 00:41:26,60 

30 1096 Ertel Stephan 1979 Kein Verein 00:41:26,80 

31 1203 Sypli Lutz 1963 Lusaner SC 1980 00:41:27,30 

32 1149 Jäckel Frank 1975 Koma Gera OCR 00:41:28,30 

32 1055 Jost Reiner 1967 USV Jena 00:41:28,30 

34 1204 Schwab Matthias 1968 SV Hermsdorf 00:41:35,60 

35 1010 Krüger Silvio 1972 LSV Schmölln 00:41:50,60 

36 1202 Grosser Torsten 1969 AP Racing Team 00:41:52,10 

37 1111 Methner Thomas 1978 Kernkraft Gera 00:42:02,10 

38 1074 Poschart Kai 1979 Uniklinik Jena 00:42:08,50 

39 1054 Jarosch Wolfram 1970 USV Jena 00:42:21,50 

40 1189 Hassl Patrick 1984 Kein Verein 00:42:24,10 

41 1176 Bachmann Chris 1982 Crossfit Gera 00:42:54,60 

42 1005 Hupfer Andre 1982 LSV Schmölln 00:42:56,10 

43 1159 Geipel Andre 1970 Kein Verein 00:43:08,10 

44 1012 Peters Ralf 1969 LV Einheit Greiz 00:43:13,80 

45 1106 Körner Torsten 1982 Kein Verein 00:43:22,30 

46 1130 Seemann Andreas 1966 SV Blau-Weiß Auerbach 00:43:33,10 

47 1209 Wagner Sebastian 1990 Kein Verein 00:44:25,10 

48 1113 Müller Paul 1990 USV Jena 00:44:25,30 

49 1222 Winterstein Thomas 1976 Fitness Company 00:44:25,60 

50 1134 Steinhäuser Martin 1969 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 00:44:42,60 

51 1103 Harnisch Alexander 1968 OTG 1902 Gera 00:44:49,80 
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52 1141 Schumann Peter 1952 OTG 1902 Gera 00:44:57,30 

53 1185 Freund Andreas 1956 Kein Verein 00:44:59,30 

54 1171 Hadlich Miguel 1958 Triathlon Gera 00:45:06,10 

55 1213 Sänger Steffen 1962 FSV Falka 00:45:07,10 

56 1212 Kratsch Gunnar 1986 Kein Verein 00:45:36,60 

57 1092 Bruch Bernhard 1982 Kein Verein 00:45:45,10 

58 1043 Dunsch Michael 1955 FSV Meuselwitz 00:46:05,10 

59 1224 Hausmann Andreas 1962 LTV Erfurt 00:46:32,30 

60 1180 Junghanns Gerd 1958 Sport und Badverein Vollmershain 00:46:33,10 

61 1129 Bauer Robby 1986 Kein Verein 00:46:57,60 

62 1167 Göbler René 1962 Kein Verein 00:47:16,80 

63 1150 Thorhold Ralf 1986 Kein Verein 00:47:29,80 

64 1137 Pommer Tilo 1972 Triathlon Gera 00:47:30,80 

65 1133 Ramsdorf Robin 1990 LATV Plauen 00:47:47,80 

66 1179 Schneider Lutz 1961 ASV Wintersdorf 00:48:01,80 

67 1121 Steglich Silvio 1969 Kein Verein 00:48:15,80 

68 1014 Meinhardt Steffen 1964 LV Einheit Greiz 00:48:53,10 

69 1144 Gryczka Volkmar 1952 Kein Verein 00:49:07,80 

70 1205 Hering Ralf 1966 Post SV Gera 00:49:12,00 

71 1019 Krauße Raimund 1939 LV Einheit Greiz 00:49:16,80 

72 1018 Schneider Frank 1947 LV Einheit Greiz 00:49:30,10 

73 1123 Tanzer Dietmar 1952 Rennsteiglaufverein 00:49:40,30 

74 1128 Zink Steffen 1987 1. SV Gera 00:49:41,00 

75 1161 Wostal Matthias 1969 OTG 1902 Gera 00:50:01,80 

76 1095 Dube Peter 1965 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 00:50:30,00 

77 1166 Gohlke Tobias 1981 Kein Verein 00:50:46,50 

78 1063 Lösche Matthias 1951 Lusaner SC 1980 00:51:22,80 

79 1215 Hampel Florian 1979 Kein Verein 00:51:27,50 

80 1198 Hanschke André 1973 Kernkraft Gera 00:51:29,30 

81 1122 Steinbach Birger 1966 Kein Verein 00:51:36,00 

82 1045 Flämig Peter 1960 PSV Zeulenroda 00:51:39,30 

83 1207 Zorn Hartmut 1950 OTG 1902 Gera 00:52:00,00 

84 1119 Sperling Michael 1962 Kein Verein 00:52:10,30 

85 1140 Rosenlöscher Hans 1956 Triathlon Gera 00:52:25,80 

86 1177 Adler Thomas 1981 Kein Verein 00:52:27,50 

87 1117 Seidel Reinhard 1957 1. SV Gera 00:53:13,00 

88 1016 Leonhardt Ralf 1961 LV Einheit Greiz 00:54:00,30 

89 1194 Schmidt Andreas 1960 Team Köstritzer 00:54:35,00 

90 1211 Melzer Eric 1965 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 00:54:39,50 

91 1001 König Alexander 1990 SV Hermsdorf 00:55:10,00 

92 1098 Freudenberg Horst 1948 Lusaner SC 1980 00:55:27,80 

93 1104 Kemm Marten 1995 Kein Verein 00:55:48,50 

94 1052 Hofmann Heiko 1968 HTS J. Hoffman 00:56:18,30 

95 1219 Alter Henri 1995 Kein Verein 00:56:19,20 

96 1178 Janke Martin 1950 1. SV Gera 00:57:02,50 

97 1039 Brandes Ralf 1963 Triathlon Gera 00:57:15,00 

98 1091 Bendel Siegfried 1939 SG Chemie Zeitz 00:57:38,20 

99 1154 Zimmermann Siegbert 1953 OTG 1902 Gera 00:58:09,50 

100 1086 Strehmann Klaus 1948 Kein Verein 00:59:05,20 

101 1109 Liebig Klaus 1967 Genussläufer Altenburg 00:59:50,50 

102 1081 Schober Thomas 1972 Kein Verein 01:00:01,00 

103 1003 Dölz Frank 1987 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen 01:00:17,50 

104 1143 Ellerkamm Jürgen 1938 SV Kyffhäuser 01:00:38,20 
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105 1206 Mohr Siegfried 1940 SV Hermsdorf 01:02:21,90 

106 1182 Schumann Siegfried 1957 SV Hermsdorf 01:07:01,70 

107 1069 Müller Christian 1985 Laufrausch Rudolstadt 01:07:05,70 

108 1151 Gretsch Helmut 1949 OTG 1902 Gera 01:12:34,40 

109 1200 Ullrich Peter 1942 1. SV Gera 01:12:50,60 

 


